

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4564-4583 OF 2013

N.R.A.P.ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.S., GOVT. OF T.N. & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4725 of 2013  
Civil Appeal NO. 4726-4745 of 2013  
Civil Appeal NO. 4746 of 2013  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4724 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 08/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.  
for M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on January 30, 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Indu Pokhriyal)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|